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Classifica generale
Pos. Pos.F Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Anno Tempo

1 218 SCHIASSELLONI LUCA TEAM 42195 M16 1994 0h 16'
07'' 

2 236 GUELFO ALESSIO CUS TORINO M16 2004 0h 16'
22'' 

3 213 MAZZEI FRANCESCO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M35 1986 0h 17'

40'' 

4 204 BERTOLOTTI DIEGO CUS PARMA M16 1993 0h 17'
43'' 

5 217 RUSSO MASSIMILIANO ZENA RUNNERS M45 1974 0h 17'
48'' 

6 211 MACCHI MARCO ATLETICA LEVANTE M35 1987 0h 17'
53'' 

7 205 BERTORELLO FEDERICO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M35 1980 0h 17'

55'' 

8 222 RAMPA ENRICO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M55 1966 0h 18'

08'' 

9 207 CAVALLI DAVIDE ZENA RUNNERS M35 1982 0h 18'
10'' 

10 206 BUSSONE MATTEO RUNCARD M35 1985 0h 18'
31'' 

11 130 CANEPA ROBERTO ZENA RUNNERS M35 1984 0h 18'
48'' 

12 216 PROMETTI RICCARDO ZENA RUNNERS M35 1981 0h 18'
59'' 

13 221 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE MARATONETI GENOVESI M65 1956 0h 19'
16'' 

14 209 DESCALZO FEDERICO ZENA RUNNERS M45 1972 0h 19'
21'' 

15 219 SPOSATO DOMENICO DELTA SPEDIZIONI M45 1969 0h 19'
22'' 

16 220 VESCOVELLI ELIA ZENA RUNNERS M16 1989 0h 19'
30'' 

17 212 MARTINS SANTOS FLORINDO ZENA RUNNERS M45 1978 0h 19'
41'' 

18 189 MUZZETTO CORRADO CUS PAVIA M55 1968 0h 20'
10'' 

19 165 FARINA PASQUALE CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M55 1962 0h 20'

11'' 

20 174 RIVETTI ANTIMO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA M45 1969 0h 20'
18'' 

21 149 PIGA DANILO PODISTICA PERALTO M45 1970 0h 20'
32'' 
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22 208 CONTI SANDRO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M55 1961 0h 20'

32'' 

23 175 ROSSI DE BEDEN GIAN MARIA ZENA RUNNERS M45 1972 0h 20'
50'' 

24 1 137 MARTINS SANTOS FLORETE ZENA RUNNERS F35 1979 0h 21'
24'' 

25 162 CAMPAGNOLI SALVATORE CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M65 1956 0h 21'

35'' 

26 2 150 ROSSI NICOLETTA ZENA RUNNERS F16 1993 0h 21'
41'' 

27 171 MONTORSI MASSIMO ZENA RUNNERS M35 1984 0h 21'
47'' 

28 181 LAGOMARSINO GIULIO ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA M55 1959 0h 21'
48'' 

29 164 DIODA' RENATO POLISPORTIVA MEZZALUNA
VILLANOVA D'ASTI M65 1958 0h 21'

53'' 

30 170 MOCELLIN LUCA PODISTICA PERALTO M55 1967 0h 22'
00'' 

31 152 ZINGARELLI FELICE ZENA RUNNERS M45 1974 0h 22'
01'' 

32 172 PESSOA DE
AMORIM LUIS MANUEL ZENA RUNNERS M45 1974 0h 22'

09'' 

33 167 FRUSCIANTE ELIO D.L.F. ASTI M65 1958 0h 22'
12'' 

34 3 143 VERARDO CRISTINA ZENA RUNNERS F35 1983 0h 22'
19'' 

35 179 PASSADORE FRANCESCO MARATONETI GENOVESI M65 1956 0h 22'
24'' 

36 178 ZANONI CLAUDIO MARATONETI GENOVESI M65 1955 0h 22'
25'' 

37 139 OBERTI GIOVANNI EZIO LIBERO M65 1955 0h 22'
32'' 

38 4 146 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA MARATONETI GENOVESI F65 1957 0h 22'
38'' 

39 133 FORTE BATTISTA UISP COMITATO PROV.LE DI
GENOVA M65 1958 0h 22'

48'' 

40 147 TUMMARELLO VITO MARATONETI GENOVESI M55 1959 0h 22'
50'' 

41 173 QUARANTELLI PAOLO GAU M45 1970 0h 22'
56'' 

42 180 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI DORIA NUOTO 2000 LOANO M16 1994 0h 23'
35'' 

43 166 FIORE PAOLO ZENA RUNNERS M55 1962 0h 23'
45'' 

44 177 TOMASELLI ALESSANDRO RENSEN SPORT TEAM M55 1963 0h 23'
47'' 

45 169 LEONE ANGELO ZENA RUNNERS M65 1957 0h 23'
50'' 

46 168 GALLIZIA ROBERTO ZENA RUNNERS M55 1967 0h 24'
16'' 

47 148 TONI MASSIMO MARATONETI GENOVESI M65 1954 0h 24'
28'' 

48 142 VELA PAOLO ZENA RUNNERS M55 1963 0h 24'
34'' 



49 5 126 ASBORNO SILVIA
GIOVANNA ZENA RUNNERS F45 1974 0h 25'

17'' 

50 6 141 PIERONI SILVIA ZENA RUNNERS F45 1974 0h 26'
27'' 

51 7 138 MEIRANA LUISA DELTA SPEDIZIONI F55 1965 0h 27'
13'' 

52 8 131 CAZZULO ANTONELLA DELTA SPEDIZIONI F55 1963 0h 27'
18'' 

53 145 PARODI ENRICO ZENA RUNNERS M65 1953 0h 27'
27'' 

54 136 FRASCONI ANDREA ZENA RUNNERS M45 1969 0h 27'
28'' 

55 151 MANGRONI PAOLO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING
TEAM M75 1943 0h 27'

46'' 

56 135 FRAGNELLI VITO ZENA RUNNERS M65 1956 0h 28'
23'' 

Classifica per categorie
Categoria M16     0-34 anni

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 204 BERTOLOTTI DIEGO CUS PARMA 4 1993 0h 17'
43'' 

2 220 VESCOVELLI ELIA ZENA RUNNERS 16 1989 0h 19'
30'' 

3 180 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI DORIA NUOTO 2000 LOANO 42 1994 0h 23'
35'' 

Categoria M35     35-44 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 211 MACCHI MARCO ATLETICA LEVANTE 6 1987 0h 17'
53'' 

2 205 BERTORELLO FEDERICO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 7 1980 0h 17'
55'' 

3 207 CAVALLI DAVIDE ZENA RUNNERS 9 1982 0h 18'
10'' 

4 206 BUSSONE MATTEO RUNCARD 10 1985 0h 18'
31'' 

5 130 CANEPA ROBERTO ZENA RUNNERS 11 1984 0h 18'
48'' 

6 216 PROMETTI RICCARDO ZENA RUNNERS 12 1981 0h 18'
59'' 

7 171 MONTORSI MASSIMO ZENA RUNNERS 27 1984 0h 21'
47'' 

Categoria M45     45-54 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 217 RUSSO MASSIMILIANO ZENA RUNNERS 5 1974 0h 17'
48'' 

2 209 DESCALZO FEDERICO ZENA RUNNERS 14 1972 0h 19'
21'' 

3 219 SPOSATO DOMENICO DELTA SPEDIZIONI 15 1969 0h 19'
22'' 



4 212 MARTINS SANTOS FLORINDO ZENA RUNNERS 17 1978 0h 19'
41'' 

5 174 RIVETTI ANTIMO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 20 1969 0h 20'
18'' 

6 149 PIGA DANILO PODISTICA PERALTO 21 1970 0h 20'
32'' 

7 175 ROSSI DE BEDEN GIAN MARIA ZENA RUNNERS 23 1972 0h 20'
50'' 

8 152 ZINGARELLI FELICE ZENA RUNNERS 31 1974 0h 22'
01'' 

9 172 PESSOA DE
AMORIM LUIS MANUEL ZENA RUNNERS 32 1974 0h 22'

09'' 

10 173 QUARANTELLI PAOLO GAU 41 1970 0h 22'
56'' 

11 136 FRASCONI ANDREA ZENA RUNNERS 54 1969 0h 27'
28'' 

Categoria M55     55-64 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 222 RAMPA ENRICO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 8 1966 0h 18'
08'' 

2 189 MUZZETTO CORRADO CUS PAVIA 18 1968 0h 20'
10'' 

3 165 FARINA PASQUALE CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 19 1962 0h 20'
11'' 

4 208 CONTI SANDRO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 22 1961 0h 20'
32'' 

5 181 LAGOMARSINO GIULIO ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA 28 1959 0h 21'
48'' 

6 170 MOCELLIN LUCA PODISTICA PERALTO 30 1967 0h 22'
00'' 

7 147 TUMMARELLO VITO MARATONETI GENOVESI 40 1959 0h 22'
50'' 

8 166 FIORE PAOLO ZENA RUNNERS 43 1962 0h 23'
45'' 

9 177 TOMASELLI ALESSANDRO RENSEN SPORT TEAM 44 1963 0h 23'
47'' 

10 168 GALLIZIA ROBERTO ZENA RUNNERS 46 1967 0h 24'
16'' 

11 142 VELA PAOLO ZENA RUNNERS 48 1963 0h 24'
34'' 

Categoria M65     65-74 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 221 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE MARATONETI GENOVESI 13 1956 0h 19'
16'' 

2 162 CAMPAGNOLI SALVATORE CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 25 1956 0h 21'
35'' 

3 164 DIODA' RENATO POLISPORTIVA MEZZALUNA
VILLANOVA D'ASTI 29 1958 0h 21'

53'' 

4 167 FRUSCIANTE ELIO D.L.F. ASTI 33 1958 0h 22'
12'' 

5 179 PASSADORE FRANCESCO MARATONETI GENOVESI 35 1956 0h 22'
24'' 



6 178 ZANONI CLAUDIO MARATONETI GENOVESI 36 1955 0h 22'
25'' 

7 139 OBERTI GIOVANNI EZIO LIBERO 37 1955 0h 22'
32'' 

8 133 FORTE BATTISTA UISP COMITATO PROV.LE DI
GENOVA 39 1958 0h 22'

48'' 

9 169 LEONE ANGELO ZENA RUNNERS 45 1957 0h 23'
50'' 

10 148 TONI MASSIMO MARATONETI GENOVESI 47 1954 0h 24'
28'' 

11 145 PARODI ENRICO ZENA RUNNERS 53 1953 0h 27'
27'' 

12 135 FRAGNELLI VITO ZENA RUNNERS 56 1956 0h 28'
23'' 

Categoria M75     75-99 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 151 MANGRONI PAOLO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 55 1943 0h 27'
46'' 

Categoria F45     45-54 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 126 ASBORNO SILVIA
GIOVANNA ZENA RUNNERS 49 1974 0h 25'

17'' 

2 141 PIERONI SILVIA ZENA RUNNERS 50 1974 0h 26'
27'' 

Categoria F55     55-64 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 138 MEIRANA LUISA DELTA SPEDIZIONI 51 1965 0h 27'
13'' 

2 131 CAZZULO ANTONELLA DELTA SPEDIZIONI 52 1963 0h 27'
18'' 

Categoria F65     65-74 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 146 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA MARATONETI GENOVESI 38 1957 0h 22'
38'' 
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